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REVISED

Programme of M.Sc. in Environme

ntal Sciences (Environmental Biotechnology) Semester - |

Examinations 2023-24

Venue : Environment and Sustainable Development
Time : 01:30 PM - 04:30 PM

THEORY
Day Date Subjects/Papers
Monday 04-03-2024 |ME-101 : Fundamentals of Earth System Science(FC)
Wednesday [06-03-2024 |ME-102 : Fundamentals of Ecological Science(FC)
Thursday 07-03-2024 |ME-105M : Environmentals Laws & Policies (Minor) (GEC)
Saturday 09-03-2024 |ME-103 : Fundamentals of Environmental Biotechnology (FC)
Monday 11-03-2024 |ME-109 : Biochemistry (CC)
Wednesday |13-03-2024 |ME-106M : Sustainability Science (Minor) (CC)
Friday 15-03-2024 |ME-107M : Disaster Risk Management (Minor) (CC)
Venue : Environment and Sustainable Development
PRACTICAL Time : 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM
Day Date Subjects/Papers
Monday 26-02-2024 [ME-101P : Practical Based on ME-101
Tuesday 27-02-2024 |ME-102P : Practical Based on ME-102
Wednesday |28-02-2024 [ME-103P : Practical Based on ME-103
Thursday 29-02-2024 [ME-109P : Practical Based on ME-109
NOTE :

1. CANDIDATES WHO DO NOT POSSESS ADMIT CARD, WILL N

OT BE ALLOWED TO APPEAR IN THE EXAMINATION.

2. CANDIDATES MUST BRING WITH THEM THEIR VALID IDENTITY CARD DULY SIGNED BY THE RESPECTIVE HEAD.

3. CANDIDATES ARE ADVISED TO ASCERTAIN THE DATES OF

EXAMINATION IN THE RESPECTIVE PAPERS IN WHICH THEY

ARE SCHEDULED TO APPEAR AS PER THEIR ADMIT CARDS. IN THE EVENT OF ANY DISCREPANCY IN THE EXAMINATION

PROGRAMME, STUDENTS ARE ADVISED

IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO MINOR CHANGES.
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TO CONTACT THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS IMMEDIATELY. PROGRAMME
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